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Faculty Member Graduate Research Undergraduate Courses 

Dr. Chris Allen * 
554-2601/ASH 107E 

callen@unomaha.edu 

Broadcast History; Journalism History; Journalism 

& Popular Culture; Journalism Ethics 
Broadcasting/Journalism 
Radio Production, Radio & TV News Writing 

Introduction to Mass Communication, History of 

Mass Communication 

Dr. Gail Baker McCarty* 
554-2232/WFAB 312 

gfbaker@unomaha.edu 

Multicultural Communication 

Reputation Management 

Crisis Management 

Journalism 
Principles of Public Relations 

Dr. Shereen Bingham* 
554-4857/ASH 107U 

sbingham@unomaha.edu 

Sexual Harassment; Conflict Resolution and 

Mediation; Gender Communication; Supportive 

Classroom Climate 

Speech 
Interpersonal Conflict, Conflict Mediation, Gender 

& Communication, Small Group Communication 

Dr. Robert Carlson* 
554-2603/ASH 107L 

rcarlson@unomaha.edu 

Communication Attitudes; Behaviors, Anxiety; 

Rhetorical Sensitivity; Organizational 

Communication; Health Communication; 

Quantitative Methods 

Speech 
Public Speaking 

Dr. Chin-Chung Chao* 
554-3061/ASH 107G 

chinchuchao@unomaha.edu 

Organizational Communication, Leadership, 

Intercultural and Interpersonal Communication, 

and Female Leadership 

Speech 
Leadership in Communication, Small Group 

Communication, Speech Communication, 

Interviewing, Health Communication 

Dr. Ana Cruz* 
554-4847/ASH 107F 

anacruz@unomaha.edu 

Marriage & the Family; Race, Ethnicity, & Culture Speech 
Interviewing, Public Speaking, Interpersonal 

Communication, Intercultural Communication 

Ms. Marlina Davidson 
554-3263/ASH 107M 

mmhowe@unomaha.edu 

 Speech 
Public Speaking, Comm Studies 

Dr. Karen Dwyer* 
554-2253/ASH 107J 

kdwyer@unomaha.edu 

 Instructional Communication; Communication 

Apprehension; Communication Education, Training, 

& Development; Public Speaking 

Speech 
Public Speaking, Training & Development, 

Instructional Communication 

Ms. Courtney Fristoe 
554-3980/ASH 140E 

 Speech 
Public Speaking 

Dr. Sherice Gearhart* 
554-4177/ASH 140C 

sgearhart@unomaha.edu 

Social Media, Public Relations, Public Opinion, 

Media Effects, New Technology, Quantitative 

Methodology 

Journalism 
Principals of Public Relations, Mass Comm 

Research 

Dr. Michael Hilt* 
554-4855/WFAB 327 

mhilt@unomaha.edu 

Broadcast Education; Social Research of Broadcast 

Managers; Media & the Elderly; Local TV News; 

Sports & Media; Quantitative Research Methods 

Broadcasting 
Broadcast Journalism, Radio & TV News Writing 

Sportscasting, Interviewing 

Dr. Bruce Johansen* 
554-4851/ASH 107V 

bjohansen@unomaha.edu 

Native American Studies; Environmental Issues Journalism- News Editorial 
Magazine Article Writing, News Writing & 

Reporting 

Dr. Teresa Trumbly Lamsam 
554-4853/ASH 107Z 

tlamsam@unomaha.edu 

Native American Press; Development 

Communication; Q Methodology 
Journalism- News Editorial 
News Editing, Writing & Reporting, 

Introduction to Mass Communication, Public 

Affairs Reporting 

Dr. Jeremy Lipschultz* 
203-7247/ASH 107K 

jlipschultz@unomaha.edu 

Communication Law; Technology & Policy; 

Internet/Computer-Mediated Communication; 

Digital Media; Mass Communication Theory & 

Research; Communication & Technology 

Broadcasting/Journalism 
Mass Communication Research, Mass 

Communication & Public Opinion, 

Telecommunication Regulation 

Mr. Cameron Logsdon 
554-4178/ASH 105O 

cslogsdon@unomaha.edu 

 Speech 
Public Speaking, Forensics, Argumentation & 

Debate 
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Ms. Holly Miller 
554-4918/ASH 107D 

hkmiller@unomaha.edu 

 Speech 
Public Speaking, Argumentation & Debate, Business 

& Professional Speaking 

Ms. Melodae Morris 
554-4179/ASH 107T 

melodaemorris@unomaha.edu 

 Journalism 
Pub. Design and Graphics, Media Writing, Public 

Speaking 

Dr. Dave Ogden* 
554-3132/ASH 105D 

dogden@unomaha.edu 

Youth Baseball; Baseball History & Culture Broadcasting/Journalism-PR & Advertising 
Public Relations, Radio Production, Media Relations 

Dr. Barbara Pickering* 
554-2204/ASH 107O 

bpickering@unomaha.edu 

Gender Communication; Political 

Communication; Rhetorical Criticism; 

Argumentation 

Speech 
Argumentation & Debate, Gender and 

Communication, Rhetorical Theory & Criticism, 

Political Communication 

Dr. Marshall Prisbell* 
554-4848/ASH 107Q 

mprisbell@unomaha.edu 

Relationship Development & Skills; Instructional 

Development; Nonverbal Communication 
Speech 
Nonverbal Communication, Interpersonal 

Communication, Communication & Human Relations, 

Interpersonal Conflict 

Mr. Hugh Reilly* 
554-3543/ASH 108A 

hreilly@unomaha.edu 

Journalism History; Public Relations; Advertising Journalism- PR & Advertising 
Advertising, Public Relations, Literary Journalism 

Ms. Kate Rempfer 
554-4924/ASH 107Y 

kdrempfer@unomaha.edu 

 Speech 
Public Speaking 

Dr. Cynthia Robinson* 
554-4879/ASH 107X 

crobinsonmoore@unomaha.edu 

Black Women; Racial Theory; Identity Speech 
Small Group Communication, Public Speaking, Cross 

Cultural Communication 

Dr. Randall Rose* 
554-4850/ASH 107S 

rrose@unomaha.edu 

Organizational Communication; Organizational 

Culture; Communication Theory 
Speech 
Communication Theory, Organizational 

Communication, Business & Professional Speaking 

Ms. Rita Shaughnessy 
554-6057/ASH 107H 

rshaughnessy@unomaha.edu 

 Speech 
Public Speaking 

Dr. Michael Sherer* 
554-2602/ASH 107C 

msherer@unomaha.edu 

Legal, Ethical, Historical & Contemporary Issues 

in Photojournalism 
Journalism – News Editorial 
Media Law, Media Ethics, Film Theory & Criticism, 

Photography 

Ms. Abbie Syrek 
554-3952/ASH 105E 

asyrek@unomaha.edu 

 Speech 
Forensics, Public Speaking, Comm Studies, 

Argumentation & Debate 

Dr. Deborah Smith-Howell* 
554-4849/ EAB 203 

dsmith-howellr@unomaha.edu 

Political Communication; Rhetorical Criticism; 

Communication Education 
Speech/Broadcasting/Journalism 
Persuasion, Public Opinion, Political Broadcasting, 

Rhetorical Theory & Criticism 

Dr. Paige Toller* 
554-4856/ASH 107N 

ptoller@unomaha.edu 

Parental Bereavement & Feminism Speech 
Interpersonal Communication, Small Group 

Communication 

Dr. Adam Tyma* 
554-4877/ASH 107B- 

atyma@unomaha.edu 

Pop Culture, Mass Media, Visual Rhetoric Journalism 
Media Literacy, Mass Comm Research, Mass Comm, 

Computer-Mediated Comm 

Ms. Karen Weber 
554-2246/ASH 105A 

kweber@unomaha.edu 

 Journalism  
Media Writing; Critical Writing for the Mass Media; 

Public Relations Campaigns, Public Relations 

Writing; Magazine Article Writing; News Writing & 

Reporting 

Dr. Sherrie Wilson* 
554-3677/ASH 140D 

swilson@unomaha.edu 

Communication Law; Journalism Ethics; Print 

Journalism Practice 
Journalism – News Editorial 
Media Writing, Communication Law, Mass Media 

Ethics, Internships 

 


